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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-July 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Aeromexico 5,780 0.04% 0 0.00% 5,780 N/A%

Air Canada 216,078 1.41% 195,755 1.37% 20,323 10.38%

Alaska Airlines 211,057 1.38% 155,291 1.09% 55,766 35.91%

American Airlines 2,422,432 15.78% 2,271,991 15.95% 150,441 6.62%

Avelo Airlines 90,294 0.59% 108,267 0.76% (17,973) -16.60%

Breeze Airways 338,779 2.21% 203,019 1.43% 135,760 66.87%

British Airways 88,812 0.58% 94,403 0.66% (5,591) -5.92%

Cayman Airways 25,955 0.17% 26,165 0.18% (210) -0.80%

Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

Copa Airlines 47,900 0.31% 36,869 0.26% 11,031 29.92%

Delta Air Lines 2,547,738 16.60% 2,446,482 17.17% 101,256 4.14%

Discover Airlines 81,429 0.53% 66,747 0.47% 14,682 22.00%

Edelweiss Air 38,611 0.25% 19,782 0.14% 18,829 95.18%

Frontier Airlines 1,302,560 8.49% 1,194,272 8.38% 108,288 9.07%

Global X Airlines 22,320 0.15% 18,646 0.13% 3,674 19.70%

JetBlue Airways 924,713 6.02% 1,000,193 7.02% (75,480) -7.55%

Lynx Air 10,591 0.07% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

Porter Airlines 24,481 0.16% 0 0.00% 24,481 N/A%

Silver Airways 132,979 0.87% 107,037 0.75% 25,942 24.24%

Southwest Airlines 3,891,701 25.36% 3,662,952 25.71% 228,749 6.24%

Spirit Airlines 1,138,338 7.42% 980,714 6.88% 157,624 16.07%

Sun Country, Inc. 107,571 0.70% 92,287 0.65% 15,284 16.56%

Swift Air 0 0.00% 9,106 0.06% (9,106) N/A%

United Airlines 1,534,352 10.00% 1,440,802 10.11% 93,550 6.49%

Virgin Atlantic Airways 82,039 0.53% 74,923 0.53% 7,116 9.50%

WestJet 49,268 0.32% 40,742 0.29% 8,526 20.93%

World Atlantic Airlines 12,256 0.08% 0 0.00% 12,256 N/A%
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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-July 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

TOTALS 15,348,034 100.00% 14,246,876 100.00% 1,101,158 7.73%
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Tampa International Airport
Airline Activity Analysis

Outbound and Inbound Passengers
Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-July 2024 (vs CY2023)

MARKET SHARE 2024
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-July 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Domestic
  Alaska Airlines 211,057 1.38% 155,291 1.09% 55,766 35.91%

  American Airlines 2,422,432 15.78% 2,271,991 15.95% 150,441 6.62%

  Avelo Airlines 90,294 0.59% 108,267 0.76% (17,973) -16.60%

  Breeze Airways 338,779 2.21% 203,019 1.43% 135,760 66.87%

  Delta Air Lines 2,547,738 16.60% 2,446,482 17.17% 101,256 4.14%

  Frontier Airlines 1,268,949 8.27% 1,158,378 8.13% 110,571 9.55%

  Global X Airlines 89 0.00% 0 0.00% 89 N/A%

  JetBlue Airways 870,616 5.67% 949,887 6.67% (79,271) -8.35%

  Silver Airways 125,531 0.82% 98,144 0.69% 27,387 27.90%

  Southwest Airlines 3,822,392 24.90% 3,603,783 25.30% 218,609 6.07%

  Spirit Airlines 1,138,338 7.42% 980,714 6.88% 157,624 16.07%

  Sun Country, Inc. 107,571 0.70% 92,287 0.65% 15,284 16.56%

  United Airlines 1,534,352 10.00% 1,440,802 10.11% 93,550 6.49%

  World Atlantic Airlines 63 0.00% 0 0.00% 63 N/A%

Total Domestic  14,478,201 94.33% 13,509,045 94.82% 969,156 7.17%

International
  Aeromexico 5,780 0.04% 0 0.00% 5,780 N/A%

  Air Canada 216,078 1.41% 195,755 1.37% 20,323 10.38%

  British Airways 88,812 0.58% 94,403 0.66% (5,591) -5.92%

  Cayman Airways 25,955 0.17% 26,165 0.18% (210) -0.80%

  Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

  Copa Airlines 47,900 0.31% 36,869 0.26% 11,031 29.92%
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-July 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

  Discover Airlines 81,429 0.53% 66,747 0.47% 14,682 22.00%

  Edelweiss Air 38,611 0.25% 19,782 0.14% 18,829 95.18%

  Frontier Airlines 33,611 0.22% 35,894 0.25% (2,283) -6.36%

  Global X Airlines 22,231 0.14% 18,646 0.13% 3,585 19.23%

  JetBlue Airways 54,097 0.35% 50,306 0.35% 3,791 7.54%

  Lynx Air 10,591 0.07% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

  Porter Airlines 24,481 0.16% 0 0.00% 24,481 N/A%

  Silver Airways 7,448 0.05% 8,893 0.06% (1,445) -16.25%

  Southwest Airlines 69,309 0.45% 59,169 0.42% 10,140 17.14%

  Swift Air 0 0.00% 9,106 0.06% (9,106) N/A%

  Virgin Atlantic Airways 82,039 0.53% 74,923 0.53% 7,116 9.50%

  WestJet 49,268 0.32% 40,742 0.29% 8,526 20.93%

  World Atlantic Airlines 12,193 0.08% 0 0.00% 12,193 N/A%

Total International  869,833 5.67% 737,831 5.18% 132,002 17.89%

Grand Totals 15,348,034 100.00 14,246,876 100.00 1,101,158 7.73 


